Date 5/16/2019
Contract Name:
Darwin Rd Resurfacing With Utllitles Assessment District - Change Order No, CO 1
02019 Contract No. 8124
Project/MUNIS No, 11746
Change Order Project No. 11746
Ald. District 12

Change Order Description:

Revlsion to sanitary sewer due to conflicts with private
utilites In RR corridor that could not be moved timely.
Extend lateral from existing main to new SAS.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
11746-83-173

Contractor: )
PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO INC

508 S NINE MOUND RD

VERONA WI 53593

You are authorlzed and directed ta make the following changes In this contract;

*Mark if negotlaled (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Descrlption Est. Qty [ Unit | UnltPrice | N/B* Total
See attached 1.00 ls 75,382,00 (N) 76,392,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Orlglnal

Net Change Order 11.30% 75,392.00

The Orlglnal Contract Total 667,065.40

Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00% .

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 111.30% 742,457.40

This Contract is a: Calendar Days

Orlginal Contract Time/Completion Date 75

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Confract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additlonal day(s) as a result of this Change Order 10

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 86

Contractor's AcceptaW f
By / o e

Title Lo Uy

Date &2y 19
T

Consttuction Inspector ,

Cliy's Approval (see reverse side for insfructions) /é7 Date A >
,7// it // 1 (-

Construation Supervisor _— ke S—
Engineer P . = A 3 r
Board of Public Works \ N e D e D]L3[19

Contract pald to date| 1772.,991 .56

- ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker >
Greg Frles 4
Chase O'Brlen 0 5-12-19




urew Buysixs woy [elole] pusixs 0} ¢ SYS 1 papesN
adid sedeap 10} 9Z ¥AS 01 S€ HAS

B8AOgE WY 181l @88

€ SVS -Z SVS

Jedsep G aq jm sud alog

papasu ji sUILLISIOP O] PlaY Ul MBIADY

¥ SVS B € SVS

Y SVYS Mau je pappy

soud piq UeY} SS8} 00Z9$ SI 90Ud "V SYS MON

9Z ¥ds 0} abueypd [eusjew pue J8sK 10} 00YS PPY S10N
¥ SVS - € SVS usamiaq g -,z paramo] edid

S31LON

00'26€'6.$

00'520°z$
00°951$
00°016'GES-
00'996'v$
00°008's$
00°058'G$
00096'c$
00'895°1$
00°00€'6$
00°00¥$
00°2LL2'P.L$
1800

VLOL

00'629$

007c$
00'66$
0z'ees
00°008'8$
00°058'c$
00°66v$
00°0ze$
00°00€'6$
00°00tv$

05'961%
FORdd
LlINN d3SIATY

dA
a7
d1
41
S
ST
dA
JA

$§7
41
S1INN

€
000'8L
000°8.¢-
ooooel
000°L
0001
0008
006%
000°tL
000'L
000'8.¢E
ALILNVND

doi |edeA BPISINO

Buiseo ur adid 1oy gz HAS 0} sbuey) |eusiepy
SEHQs Jemas Leyueg g sjojeQ

GEHJS Uo Yidop BAx J0f S}S00 peppy
yidep Jeyealb e sud auoq Bip 0} 81509 pappy
Yidep Jejealb Je Builog Jof 1S00) pappy
sojoyuely 8% 0} uidep peppy

douq spisyj

sjoyuey Aejues ,09 peppy

J8Siy/Mm [BlRlRT Jameg H(AS .9 PePPY
974as - Jemeg Aeyues 8 peppy
NOILdINOS3ad

| dapiQ sbuey) - py umieq




